
Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1

Height: 1,30  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 390    m

Time allowed: 67  sec

Time limit: 134  sec

Obstacles: 1 TO 10

Efforts: 11

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

JURY

 

SCALE 1:600

TOSCANA TOUR 2017
DANTE ARENA

Start

Finish

Class No.: 85 Competition against the clock

vendredi 24 mars 2017  Start: 0:00 

 

9

BRONZE TOUR JUMP-OFF

Luc Musette 

François Denis

Musette.luc@gmail.com

Unni Gustafsson 

Frédéric Merigoux

5 6

8

 

4B

 

 

 

 

7
1

2

3
4A

10


	VENDREDI  4 B130.vsd
	Page 1


